# 2000003740

		•
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<del></del>
·	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e#i
	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		
	<u></u>	





700236923497

06/29/12--01029--021 \*\*155.00

J. BAULSBERRY EXAMINER 3 5015

#### COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	P.L. ASSOCIATES LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company	<del></del>		
				_
	'Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business I check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to tr			
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
	Geraldine Mirando			
	Name of Person			
	Create-a-corp.com			
	Firm/Company	-		
	P.O. Box 927	SEI	2017	
	Address	AH.	JUN 2	4
	West Windsor, New Jersey 08550	1SSE	29	
	City/State and Zip Code		<b>*</b>	H
	ekirtman@steinhardt.net	STAT ORI	AM 10: 40	O
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	DE A	0	
	Formation concerning this matter, please call:	•		
For further into				
	aldine Mirando av 800 767-1553 ex 1	131		
	raldine Mirando at (800) 767-1553 ex r	131		
<u>Ger</u>	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  LING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:	131		
Ger MAII Divis	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  LING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Sion of Corporations Division of Corporations	131		
Ger MAII Divis Regis	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  LING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Sion of Corporations Division of Corporations Stration Section Registration Section Box 6327 Clifton Building	131		
Ger MAII Divis Regis P.O. I	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  LING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Sion of Corporations Stration Section Registration Section	131		
MAII Divis Regis P.O. I Talial	Name of Person  Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  LING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Sion of Corporations Stration Section Box 6327 Clifton Building hassee, FL 32314  Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number  STREET ADDRESS: Civilian of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	131		

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE O	OF FLORIDA:
1 P.L. Associates LLC	
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Lim	ited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
P.L. South Florida Associates LLC	
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of tracconsent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name Company," "L.L.C," "LLC.")	
2. Delaware 3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number, if applicable)
	petual
(Date of Organization) (Du exis	ration: Year limited liability company will cease to st or "perpetual")
6. Upon Filing	
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to deter	prior to registration.) mine penalty liability)
7. 650 Madison Avenue - 17th Floor	mine penalty liability)  ECRE AND 2
New York, New York 10022	129 ISSE
(Street Address of Princ	ipal Office)
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed compa	
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing r	
Edward Kirtman	
650 Madison Avenue - 17th Floor	
New York, New York 10022	
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not a	• • • • •
translation of the certificate under eath of the translator must be submitted.)	ecceptable. If the continuate is in a roleigh anguage, a
11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promo	oted in Florida:
Real Estate	
Signature of a member or an authoriz	ed representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of	this document constitutes an affirmation under the
penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am document to the Department of State constitutes a third	
Edward Kirtman	

Typed or printed name of signee

## WRITTEN CONSENT TO ADOPT ALTERNATE NAME FOR USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

Members of P.L. Associates LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)
a limited liability company duly organized	and existing under the laws of
Delaware	
(State or Country of Organization)	
Because the name of this foreign limited lia	bility company does not satisfy the
equirements of the s. 608.406, F.S., the lin	nited liability company hereby adopts the
following name to transact business in the s	state of Florida:
P.L. South Florida Associates L	
Name to be used by limited liability company in Florida.	
Company, L.L.C., or LLC.)	200 TALL
Date: June 26, 2012	SECRETARY LL AHASSE
Signature(s) of Manager(s) and/or Manage	SS N
Signature(s) of Manager(s) and/or Manager	ing Member(s):
Signature(s) of Manager(s) and/or Manager	ng Member(s):
	mg Member(s): SSEE, FLORIDA
	Member(s): 29 AH 10:40 -
	Member(s): 29 AH 10:40
	Member(s): 29 AH 10:40
	Member(s): SSEE. FLORIDA
	SSEE, FLORIDA

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

P.L. Associates, LLC		·
If unavailable, the alternate to be used in	the state of Florida is:	
P.L. South Florida Associates	s LLC	
2. The name and the Florida street address	ss of the registered agent and office	are:
NRAI Services, Inc.		<b>2</b> 15 FAL
	(Name)	II2 JI ECRI LAJ
515 East Park Aven	2012 JUN 29 SECRETARY ALLAHASSEE	
Florida Street A	ddress (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	mic .
Tallahassee	<sub>FL</sub> 32301	AM 10: 40  PESTATE  FEORIDA
	City/State/Zip	

Geraldine Mirando, Assistant Secretary

NRAI Services, Inc.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

# Delaware

PAGE 1

#### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "P.L. ASSOCIATES LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "P.L.

ASSOCIATES LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D.

2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

ENZ JUN 29 AM 10: 40
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

5011133 8300

120788091

AUTHENTY CATION: 9677079

DATE: 06-28-12

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml